PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15030
Revised: 08-18-15
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT Description:
The commercial-grade LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit is

Page: 3 of 3
ORDERING*:
order code model wattage CCT voltage
73571 RR81530W 15 3000K
120-277V
73572 RR81540W 15 4000K
74035 RR82330W 23 3000K
74036 RR82340W 23 4000K
72236 RR82630W 26 3000K
72237 RR82640W 26 4000K
74037 RR83030W 30 3000K
74038 RR83040W 30 4000K
72238 RR83430W 34 3000K
76882 RR84530W 45 3000K